
2019

Week

 commencing

Term 

weeks

URC 

6 meetings annually.

FRGs 

5 meetings annually.
Individual meetings can be 

cancelled by Associate Dean if 

insufficient business.

FEGs 

5 meetings annually.

Research Forum

4 meetings annually. 
'Snap' meetings may also be called 

in response to major national 

developments.

YRAF

4 meetings annually. 
1 to 2 weeks after Research Forum, in 

order to pick up on updates from the 

former. 

02-Sep
Social Sciences: Wed 4 Sept, 

11:30 am-1:30pm

09-Sep
Sciences: Wed 18 Sept, 2-4pm Social Sciences: Thurs 12 Sept,

 2-4pm

16-Sep
Arts & Humanities: Thurs 19 Sept 

10 am-12 pm
23-Sep

30-Sep A1

07-Oct A2 Wed 9 Oct, 2pm

Sciences: Tues 8 Oct, 2-4m

Arts & Humanities: Tues 8 Oct,

 2-4pm
14-Oct A3 Fri 18 Oct 1:30-5pm
21-Oct A4 Wed 23 Oct  10:30-12 pm

28-Oct A5
Sciences: Wed 30 Oct, 

10 -12pm

04-Nov A6
Arts & Humanities:

Tues 5 Nov, 10 am-12 pm

11-Nov A7
Social Sciences: Wed 13 Nov, 2-

4pm

18-Nov A8

25-Nov A9

02-Dec A10 Fri 5 Dec 2-4pm Wed 3 Dec 10:30-12 pm

09-Dec Tues 10 Dec 2pm

Arts & Humanities: Tues 10 Dec, 2-

4pm

Sciences: Thurs 12 Dec, 2:30-

4:30pm
16-Dec

23-Dec

30-Dec

2020

06-Jan SP1
Arts & Humanities: Tues 7 Jan 10 

am- 12 pm

13-Jan SP2
Sciences: Thurs 16 Jan,

 10 -12pm.

Sciences: Wed 15 Jan, 

10am-12pm

SocSci: Thurs 16 Jan, 11 am-1pm

20-Jan SP3
Social Sciences: Mon 20 Jan, 

2-4pm

27-Jan SP4 Wed 29 Jan 2pm

03-Feb SP5 Thurs 6 Feb  10am-12pm

10-Feb SP6
Arts & Humanities:

Tues 11 Feb, 2-4pm

17-Feb SP7
Sciences: Thurs 20 Feb, 

10am - 12 noon
Sciences: Weds 19 Feb, 3-5pm

Wed 19 Feb 10:30-12pm

 BS/104

24-Feb SP8
Arts & Humanities: Tues 25 Feb,

2-4pm

02-Mar SP9

09-Mar SP10 Wed 11 March 9:30am

16-Mar

Social Sciences: 

Tues 17 Mar, 2-4pm

Arts & Humanities:

 Tues 17 Mar, 10-12 noon

23-Mar

30-Mar

06-Apr

13-Apr SU1
Social Sciences: Thurs 16 Apr,

 11-1pm

20-Apr SU2

Arts & Humanities: Tues 21 Apr, 

10am-12pm

Sciences: Wed 22 Apr, 

10am -12pm
27-Apr SU3 Wed 29 April 9:30am

04-May SU4 Wed 6 May 10am-12pm

11-May SU5

18-May SU6

Sciences: Thurs 21 May,

 2-4pm

Arts & Humanities: Thurs 21 

May 2-4pm

Tues 19 May  to be confirmed

25-May SU7
Social Sciences: Wed 27 May,  

2-4pm

01-Jun SU8
Arts &Humanities:  Tues 2 Jun, 

2-4pm
08-Jun SU9

15-Jun SU10 Wed 17 June 2pm
Social Sciences: Tues 16 June, 11-

1pm

Sciences: Wed 17 Jun, 10am-12pm

22-Jun

29-Jun

06-Jul

13-Jul Sciences: Wed 15 Jul, 10am-12pm

20-Jul

27-Jul
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